You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GCE188R71H472KA01D : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
GCE188R71H472KA01D Details PDF
GCE188R71H472KA01D
Manufacturer Part Number: GCE188R71H472KA01D
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP CER 4700PF 50V X7R 0603
Datasheets:
1.GCE188R71H472KA01D.pdf
2.GCE188R71H472KA01D.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number GCE188R71H472KA01D
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 4700PF 50V X7R 0603
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series GCE
Voltage - Rated 50V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Open Mode, Soft Termination
Capacitance 4700pF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications Automotive, Boardflex Sensitive
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.035" (0.90mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
GCE188R72A103KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 10000PF 100V X7R
0603
GCE188R71H223KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.022UF 50V X7R
0603
GCE188R72A472KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 4700PF 100V X7R
0603
GCE18DHRN-T9410
Sullins Connector Solutions
CONN PCI EXP FEMALE 36POS
0.039
GCE188R72A102KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 1000PF 100V X7R
0603
GCE188R72A222KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 2200PF 100V X7R
0603
GCE188R71H103KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 10000PF 50V X7R
0603
GCE15DHRT
Sullins Connector Solutions
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE
30POS 0.039
12061C222KAT2A ADM202JNZ AP125C475KQT2A AT91SAM9G20B-CU ATF854S12N
AU105C105KA72A C0603X5R1H151M C1608JB1H333M080AA CL21B223KB6WPNC CL31C470JHFNFNE
CS550-14I01 CSNE151-104 DS1267-010 EC10QS04-TE12 GCE188R71H102KA01D
GCE188R71H103KA01D GCE188R71H222KA01D GCE188R71H223KA01D GCE188R72A102KA01D GCE188R72A103KA01D
GCE188R72A222KA01D GCE188R72A472KA01D GCE216R71H102KA01D GCE216R71H222KA01D GCE216R71H472KA01D
GCE216R72A102KA01D GCE216R72A222KA01D GCE216R72A472KA01D GCE21BR71H223KA01L GCE21BR71H473KA01L
GCE21BR72A103KA01L GCE21BR72A104KA01L IPB60R125CP IRFD9024 LQH32MN3R9K23L
M93C66-RMC6TG MB84256-10L MDIS1501RH MDPK5050T4R7MM MM3Z24VB
NX5032GA-20.500MHZ QS3125S1G8 RB060L-40-TE25 SMBJ33CA-13-F SSTL16877DGG
TPC8407LQS UHE-12/2500-Q48N-C UMK105B7104MV-FR UPD784936AGF-160-3BA VI-2N4-EW